
PU33.7 DC RDU 
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 1.2 Barbee Chapel Road
1.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.1 R 1 NC Highway 751, NC

751
4.1 L 0.1 Fayetteville Road
4.2 R 1.9 Scott King Road
6.2 L 0.4 Grandale Drive
6.6 R 1.8 Sedwick Road
8.4 R 1.5 South Alston Avenue
9.9 L 4 Hopson Road
14 R >.1 Keep right
14 R 2.3 Airport Road
16.3 R 1.1 Airport Boulevard
17.4 R 0.5 Perimeter Park Drive
17.9 R 2.1 McCrimmon Parkway
20.1 R 1.1 Louis Stephens Drive
21.1 R >.1 Turn right
21.1 L 0.4 Turn sharp left
21.5 L >.1 Turn left
21.5 R 0.2 Louis Stephens Drive
21.7 L 0.2 Little Drive
21.9 R >.1 RTP Trails
21.9 L 0.2 Turn left
22.1 L >.1 Turn left
22.1 L >.1 Turn left
22.1 R 0.1 Keep right
22.2 L >.1 Turn left
22.2 R 0.4 O'Kelly Chapel Road
22.6 R 1 O'Kelly Chapel Road
23.7 R 0.8 O'Kelly Chapel Road
24.4 R 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
24.6 R 3.9 American Tobacco Trail
28.5 R 0.7 American Tobacco Trail
29.1 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
29.1 S 0.4 Southpoint Path
29.5 L >.1 Keep left
29.6 L 0.2 Turn left
29.7 L >.1 Turn left
29.7 R >.1 Turn right
29.7 R >.1 NC Highway 751, NC

751
29.7 L 0.9 NC Highway 751, NC

751
30.6 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
32.3 L 1.2 Farrington Road
33.5 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
33.5 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
33.7 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride
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